
Route: CEMS 7 PM          Bus: 30 Driver: Elsa Jauron
Depart: 2:40 Snow Route
Updated: 12/01/2022
DIRECTIONS / ADDRESS TIME STUDENT(S)
Line up at CES parent pickup-Load K,1,2
1 HOUR EARLY ON WEDNESDAY

2:40

CES covered play area-Load 3,4,5,6
Depart CES- To rear of CMHS-Load
Students

Depart when loaded

Depart CMHS to Hwy 30 east to Swedetown
exit

2:52

1315 & 1320 Swedetown Village Trailer Park 2:59
1360 Swedetown Rd 3:00
19239 Swedetown Rd/House Lane 3:02
19554 Swedetown Rd( campground) 3:03
Turn Right on Alder Grove Rd
74453 Alder Grove Rd 3:05
Burton Drive
73798 Alder Grove Rd 3:07
At West end of Alder Grove Rd 3:05
73220 Alder Grove Rd 3:11
73199 Alder Grove Rd 3:11
Turn Right on Swedetown Rd
21768 Swedetown Rd 3:16
Swedetown Rd & Sarah Lane 3:17
22143 Swedetown Rd 3:19
22968 Swedetown Rd 3:21
23175 Swedetown Rd 3:22
Turn around at Holmes Barn
At Trotter Road 3:10
Return to CES/ Bus Garage 3:25


